Group : alt.happy.valley
Computing time : 00:00:00
Statistics : from 01/01/2017 to 31/01/2017

*Ekx** Users with most messages *****

num
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Name Nb Msg

Bri. 250
Flyifig Nufi 2° 187
Bernadette 171
Jackie 158
Frogman 135
Adam 2
Smokey 2
John the R-T 1
Wrinklie One © 1

***** Users with most started threads *****

num Name or.
1 Frogman 24
2 Flyifig Nuf 2°'7 12
3 Jackie 10
4 Bri. 4
5 Bernadette 3
6 Adam 2
7 Smokey 1
8 JohntheR-T 0
9 Wrinklie One © 0

**kx%% Users with highest total size of messages *****

num Name size
1 Jackie 388,495
2 Bri. 359,970
3 Flyifig Nufi 2°'7 326,522
4 Bernadette 294,699
5 Frogman 184,464
6 Adam 3,036
7 John the R-T 2,689
8 Smokey 2,130
9 Wrinklie One © 1,592

*Ekx%% Days with most messages *****

num  date Nb Msg
1 16/01/2017 49
2 03/01/2017 42
3 19/01/2017 41
4 09/01/2017 40
5 11/01/2017 39
6 20/01/2017 39
7 13/01/2017 38
8 18/01/2017 36
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*Ek*** Subjects with most answers *****
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Subject

GMT Thursday 19th January 2017
Gmt Thursday 12th January 2017
GMT Monday 23rd January 2017
GMT Friday 27th January 2017
GMT Tuesday 10th January 2017
GMT Tuesday 17th January 2017
GMT Tuesday 24th January 2017
GMT Sunday 8th January 2017
GMT Wednesday 11th January 2017
GMT Tuesday 3rd January 2017
GMT Friday 13th January 2017
GMT Monday 9th January 2017
GMT Saturday 28th January 2017
GMT Friday 6th January 2017

GMT Monday 30th January 2017
GMT Friday 20th January 2017
GMT Thursday 26th January 2017
GMT Monday 16th January 2017
GMT Saturday 21st January 2017
GMT Tuesday 31st January 2017
GMTThursday 5th January 2017
GMT Wednesday 4th January 2017
GMT Wednesday 18th January 2017
GMT Saturday 7th January 2017
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December 2016 stats

Hell's bells!! So much fo ...

Family news.

Much too close for comfort!!!
Charlie.

Foundit!!! )

Ping: Bri

LOA

As promised yesterday

GMT Saturday 14th January 2017
Nearly fatal error !!

Just a quick one

Thunderbird update

Sorry everyone,

Happy New Year !

| told you it turned windy ...
Being eaten alive!

Morning all

GMT Saturday 31st December 2016
HV F1 2016

Firefox update

New hospital appointments!!
Goodnight All.

Go on! Just you try it!

Office equipment maintenance !
Feedback request - HV website
NB

***** Most used Newsreaders *****
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*H*kk* Most used Newsreaders (summary) **%%*

num

Newsreader
40tude_Dialog/2.0.15.84
Microsoft Outlook Express ...
Mozilla/5.0 (Windows NT 10 ...
Mozilla/5.0 (Windows NT 6. ...
40tude_Dialog/2.0.15.1 Ham ...
40tude_Dialog/2.0.15.1
Mozilla/5.0 (Macintosh; In ...
Mozilla/5.0 (Windows NT 6. ...
Mozilla/5.0 (Windows NT 6. ...
PiaoHong.Usenet.Client.VIP ...
40tude_Dialog/2.0.15.1 (9b ...
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1 40tude_Dialog 379 538,283 26 42.54%

2 Mozilla 330 683,399 16 37.04%
3 Microsoft Outlook Express 181 318,299 10 20.31%
4 PiaoHong.Usenet.Client.VIP:1. 1 683 1 0.11%

*EXEX Summary results **¥***

Total found messages : 907 for 31 days

New threads : 56

Total replies : 851

Total modified threads : 57

Total size : 1563597 bytes (1,526.95 KB)

Total lines : 18657 lines

Total users : 11

Average number of messages by user : 100.78
Average size of messages by user : 173,733 bytes (169.66 KB)
Average number of lines by user : 2,073
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